Member Name/
Nombre de miembros

Member Type/
Tipo de miembro

Officer Type/
Tipo de Oficial

Gonzales, Alexis E.

Principal/Directora

Chair Person/

Nolasco, Flor Parent/Padre Presidenta
Aceves, Denise Parent/Padre
Estrada, Castula Parent/Padre
Hernandez, Susana Parent/Padre
Martinez, Adriana Parent/Padre
Montero-Lopez, Ethan Student/Estudiante
Cruz, Giovanna Teacher/Maestra
Pineda, Adriana Teacher/Maestra
Non-T staff/ Secretary/
Reyes, Vanessa personal no docente Secretaria
Date/Fecha Day/Dia Time/Hora Room/Salon Meeting Link/
Enlace de reunién
9/25/24 Wednesday/miercoles 8:15 AM 008 meet.google.com/gpy-pfam-gjs
10/23/24 Wednesday/miercoles 8:15 AM 008 meet.google.com/hxx-rdyw-xzj
11/20/24 Wednesday/miercoles 8:15 AM 008 meet.google.com/vuz-neqz-zkw
12/11/24 Wednesday/miercoles 8:15 AM 008 meet.google.com/uwb-occw-cei
1/15/25 Wednesday/miercoles 8:15 AM 008 meet.google.com/src-zzgv-ezg
2/26/25 Wednesday/miercoles 8:15 AM 008 meet.google.com/zid-gtex-urf
3/19/25 Wednesday/miercoles 4:00 PM 008 meet.google.com/xdv-oxux-kzo
4/23/25 Wednesday/miercoles 8:15 AM 008 meet.google.com/zix-ngvy-kfh
5/21/25 Wednesday/miercoles 8:15 AM 008 meet.google.com/zuy-ugyu-mfz
7/9/25 Wednesday/miercoles 8:00 AM 008 meet.google.com/vey-afpv-hvs




